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MARINE ADVISORY BOARD - (9 members) 
Created Board R-2008-072; R-2008-216 add 2 non-voting ex-officio members; R-2011-142 changed ex-officio member; changed members R-2015-179 
 
Marine Industry Professionals (3) 
Richard Kniffin 510 S 58 Ct 33023 RKniffin@bellsouth.net   954-646-7633 06/30/2019 
Juan Mendoza 4520 Taylor St 33021 captjuan93@hotmail.com  954-599-5705 06/30/2020 
Nick Pietrocarlo 310 S 9 Ave 33019 Nick@Pietrocarlo.com  786-218-8198 06/30/2020 
 
Hollywood Residents (3) 
Henry Buzgon 930 S Southlake Dr 33019 HBuzgon@comcast.net  954-439-2870 06/30/2020 
Larry Gilderman 1009 N Southlake Dr 33019 LarryDoc123@gmail.com  954-806-7386 06/30/2020 
Chuck Smith 1617 Dewey St 33020 Info@docksidepower.com   954-347-0759 06/30/2021 
 
Members (3) 
Suzi Cutrone 2214 N 26 Ave 33020 Cutrones@aol.com   954-309-9773 06/30/2019 
Paul Cobb 10895 SW 38 Dr 33328 ---------   954-655-0241 06/30/2020 
Clifford Germano 1627 N 28 Ct 33020 cgermano@bellsouth.net   954-923-2860 06/30/2019 
 
Renee Richards and Karl Chuck, Staff Liaisons, 954-921-3404 - There are zero positions vacant. 
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